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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Gosselin4102
CGA

9.400 9.400 9.6009.400 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Scarlet Hunsaker4148
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.700 9.3009.000 36.300
2T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Camille Silva4152
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.250 9.1008.100 35.650
6T 2 9 3T 3 

3 

Betty Peterson4122
Cal Sports

9.200 8.800 8.6008.800 35.400
6T 3 4T 11 4 

4 

Bethany Iwami4158
Novato

9.150 8.550 8.8508.800 35.350
8T 9 4T 8 5 

5 

Antonia Doyle4157
Novato

9.300 8.700 9.0008.300 35.300
2T 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Morgan Lee4136
Edge

9.250 8.750 8.5008.700 35.200
4T 4 6 12 7 

7 

Hali Chaykin4141
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.200 8.8008.900 34.950
10 13T 3 9T 8 

8 

Aspen Bain4113
Cal Sports

8.900 8.650 8.8008.400 34.750
13T 7 7 9T 9 

9 

Emily Travis4154
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.500 9.0507.700 34.400
8T 10 11T 5 10 

10 

Reese Larson4149
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.200 9.1007.800 34.100
11T 13T 10 3T 11 

11 

Liliana Dul4117
Cal Sports

9.250 8.600 8.3007.600 33.750
4T 8 13 13 12 

12 

Kaylen Harpe4146
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 7.850 8.9007.700 33.350
13T 15 11T 7 13 

13 

Ashley Hoang4119
Cal Sports

9.000 8.450 8.1507.500 33.100
11T 11 14 14 14 

14 

Gabriela Garcia-Wright4118
Cal Sports

8.800 8.300 7.7007.000 31.800
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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